Product specification

Product code:

Model name:
Product name:

Type of battery:
Dimension:

Net weight:

Gross weight:

The page in the catalog:
Packaging:

Transport box dimensions:
Transport box weight:
EAN code:

Customs tariff:

32.323.80

LICHT
LICHT, flashlight (1 led), silver

3 x AAA, batteries not included
@25x85cm

0.034 kg

0.0384 kg

213

200/50/1

0.25 mx0.32 mx0.3 m

7.68 kg

8605040089477
851310000000
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